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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 248 16 25 25 16 3 20 20 20 25 11 16 13 13 251
ROSSI Valentino ITA 196 13 20 - 25 20 - 25 - 8 13 20 16 20 162 52 52
LORENZO Jorge SPA 182 25 - 20 20 25 25 - 6 1 16 0 8 16 203 66 14
PEDROSA Dani SPA 155 11 16 - 13 13 13 16 4 10 9 4 11 25 104 93 27
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 149 10 - 13 10 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 25 11 135 99 6
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 105 - - 0 5 - 5 10 - 20 1 25 20 8 116 143 44
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 104 20 3 - - - 11 9 - 16 20 - 10 10 57 144 1
IANNONE Andrea ITA 96 - - 16 9 - 16 - 11 11 25 8 - - -8 152 8
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 96 9 10 9 8 11 1 11 13 - 6 3 - 7 89 152 0
BARBERA Hector SPA 84 7 11 7 6 8 4 5 10 7 - 11 2 3 310 164 12
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 71 4 13 4 7 5 3 3 9 5 0 10 4 2 211 177 13
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 69 5 5 11 11 10 7 - - 2 - - 9 - 912 179 2
REDDING Scott GBR 55 6 - 10 0 - - 0 16 13 8 1 0 1 013 193 14
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 54 3 6 5 - 7 - 8 - 6 0 0 6 6 714 194 1
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 50 - - - - 9 8 7 - - 5 9 7 5 015 198 4
BRADL Stefan GER 49 - 9 6 2 6 2 4 8 - 0 2 - 4 616 199 1
MILLER Jack AUS 42 2 - - 0 - - 6 25 9 - - 0 - -17 206 7
SMITH Bradley GBR 42 8 8 0 4 - 9 - 3 3 7 - - - -18 206 0
PIRRO Michele ITA 36 - 4 8 0 - 6 1 - - 4 - - 9 419 212 6
RABAT Tito SPA 27 1 7 3 0 - - 2 5 0 2 6 1 0 -20 221 9
BAZ Loris FRA 24 - - 1 3 4 - - - 0 3 13 - - 021 224 3
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 13 - - 2 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 5 5 0 022 235 11
LOWES Alex GBR 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -23 245 10
HAYDEN Nicky USA 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 124 247 2
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2911 16 25 25 16 13 20 20 25 25 11 25 20 25 25

YAMAHA 2782 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 13 8 16 20 16 20 2013 13
DUCATI 1873 20 13 16 9 9 16 9 16 16 25 13 10 10 5104 91
SUZUKI 1554 10 5 13 11 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 25 11 13136 32
APRILIA 725 3 9 6 2 7 2 8 8 6 - 2 6 6 7219 83

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 4031 27 41 25 29 16 33 36 24 35 20 20 24 38 35

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3782 38 20 20 45 45 25 25 6 9 29 20 24 36 3625 25
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 2183 15 5 24 21 26 17 13 7 6 10 7 34 11 22185 160
DUCATI TEAM 2134 20 3 16 9 - 27 9 11 27 45 8 10 19 9190 5
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1415 17 18 9 12 11 10 11 16 3 13 3 3 7 8262 72
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 1176 6 4 18 - 9 8 7 16 13 13 10 7 6 -286 24
AVINTIA RACING 1097 7 11 8 9 12 4 6 10 7 3 24 2 3 3294 8
LCR HONDA 1058 - - - 5 - 5 10 - 20 1 25 20 8 11298 4
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 1039 3 15 11 2 13 2 12 8 6 - 2 6 10 13300 2
PULL & BEAR ASPAR TEAM 8410 4 13 6 8 5 3 3 9 5 - 15 9 2 2319 19
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 7011 3 7 3 - - - 8 30 9 2 6 1 - 1333 14
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